

1st ON A/C BILL

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work</u> :- Construction of road & C.D work from Baduli pith road to Karijanfala Rajabasti Under mmGSY (Genl).					
<u>Agency</u> :- M/s Tiwari Construction					
<u>Agreement No</u> -25/SBD (mmGSY) (Genl)/2020-21					
<u>Agreement Value (C)</u> Rs 71,09,029-00					
(M) Rs 10,28,018-00					
<u>Date of start</u> - 10/10/2021					
<u>Date of Completion</u> 09/07/2022					
<u>Date of measurement</u> - 12/01/2022					

RECORD MEASUREMENT

① Construction of reference					
& working bench mark					
0.83 Km					
② Construction of reference					
pillar/burjee					
0.83 Km					
③ Clearing & grubbing area					
Land including uprooting					
Wild vegetation - do					
- do as per E.I.					
12 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.50 = 1080.00 m ²					
10 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.50 = 900.00 m ²					
6 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.50 = 540.00 m ²					

Continuation 2520.00 m²
or 0.25 Ha

3rd and FINAL Bill

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: constn of road & drainage					
from Budhi pitch road					
to harigan-tola Nager-					
-bahi under MMS (Cen)/shu					
Agency: 19/8 Tiwari constn					
Agreement No-25/SPD/MMS (Cen)					
2020-2021					
Date of start-10/10/2021					
Date of completion-09/07/2022					
Billed on behalf of-					
S. B. S. P. D.					
ABSTRACT OF COST					

(1)	constn of reference 2				
	working on side p. no-				
(25)	item (1) 0.830 km				
	@ Rs 57285.50/km =	4755/40			
(2)	constn of reference				
	pillar on side p. no (25)				
	item (2) 0.830 km @				
	Rs 3319.66/km =	2755/40			
(3)	clearing and grubbing				
	road on side p. no-				
(25)	item (3) 0.25 HA				
	@ Rs 53879.82/HA =	13470/40			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) (34) Plastering with cement mortar only vide p. No. (31) Item (31) 103.20 m ² @ Rs 184.75/m ² — Rs 20175/-					
(32) (38) Providing 1.5 mm cement running only vide p. No. (31) Item (32) 89.78 m ² @ Rs 59.51/m ² = 2367/-					
					Rs 62132.82/-
(33) (45) Add C.S.T. - 12% - (3) Rs 7140.96/-					
(34) (46) Add L.C. 1% - (3) Rs 6250.2/-					
(35) (47) Add S.F. — (4) Rs 95336/-					
					Rs 71146.48/-
Less 0.4% exp. & general					
				(-)	Rs 14941/-
					Rs 70997.07/-
Less provision payment vide TMB P. (32) (-) Rs 2130480/-					
					Rs 4969227/-
Less provision payment vide TMB P. (32) (-) Rs 1420320/-					
					Rs 9548907/-
Sushil 05/05/23 JB					
12/5/23 5/12/23 AB					
					DA =
					C&P
					Final
					12/5/23